
S.No. Name of Qualification
Qualification 

Code

Updated 

QP 

Version 

after ES

Sub Sector Scheme Batch Mode Training Dates

1
Building Management System Project Manager ELE/Q7102 3 Industrial Automation Futuristic PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 01-Aug-25

2 Electrician ELE/Q5804 1 Industrial Automation PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 01-Aug-25

3
Mechanical Engineering and Plumbing General Manager ELE/Q7103 3 Industrial Automation Futuristic PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 02-Aug-25

4
Mechatronics Maintenance Specialist ELE/Q7105 3 Industrial Automation Futuristic PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 04-Aug-25

5
Embedded Full Stack IoT Analyst ELE/Q1404 4 Semiconductor & Components Futuristic PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 07-Aug-25

6
Embedded Product Design Engineer-Technical Lead ELE/Q1403 4 Semiconductor & Components Futuristic PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 07-Aug-25

7
Embedded Software Engineer ELE/Q1501 4 Semiconductor & Components Futuristic PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 09-Aug-25

8
IoT Hardware Analyst ELE/Q1405 4 Semiconductor & Components Futuristic PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 09-Aug-25

9
VLSI Design Engineer ELE/Q1201 4 Semiconductor & Components Futuristic PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 11-Aug-25

10 CCTV Installation Technician ELE/Q4605 4 Security & Surveillance PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 12-Aug-25

11
Winding Operator ELE/Q0101 4 Semiconductor & Components PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 12-Aug-25

12
Wiring Harness Assembly Operator ELE/Q6306 2 Electronics Manufacturing 

System

PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 16-Aug-25

13
Field Technician Computing and Peripherals ELE/Q4601 3 Consumer Electronics & IT 

Hardware

PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 18-Aug-25

14
In-Store Demonstrator ELE/Q3202 3 Consumer Electronics & IT 

Hardware

PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 21-Aug-25

15
Remote Helpdesk Technician ELE/Q4604 4 Consumer Electronics & IT 

Hardware

PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 21-Aug-25

16
Junior Field Technician Home Appliance ELE/Q3117 1 Consumer Electronics & IT 

Hardware

PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 24-Aug-25

17
Multi Skill Technician (Electrical) ELE/Q3115 3 Consumer Electronics & IT 

Hardware

PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 24-Aug-25

18
DAS Set Top Box Installation & Service Technician ELE/Q8102 4 Communication & Broadcasting PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 18-Sep-25

19
Digital Cable Technician - Access ELE/Q8106 4 Communication & Broadcasting PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 18-Sep-25

20 Solar LED Technician ELE/Q5903 4 Solar & LED PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 22-Sep-25

21 Battery System Assembly Operator ELE/Q6604 2 E-Mobility & Battery PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 24-Sep-25

22 Battery System Design Engineer ELE/Q6701 2 E-Mobility & Battery PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 24-Sep-25

23 Battery System Repair Technician ELE/Q7001 2 E-Mobility & Battery PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 24-Sep-25

24 Drone Service Technician ELE/Q7003 3 E-Mobility & Battery PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 26-Sep-25

25 Electronic Hardware Assembly Operator ELE/Q6605 2 E-Mobility & Battery PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 28-Sep-25

26 Motor & Controller Repairing Technician ELE/Q7002 2 E-Mobility & Battery PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 30-Sep-25

27 Motor and Controller Design Engineer ELE/Q6702 2 E-Mobility & Battery PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 30-Sep-25

28
DAS Set Top Box Installation & Service Technician ELE/Q8102 4 Communication & Broadcasting PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 17-Oct-25

29
Digital Cable Technician - Access ELE/Q8106 4 Communication & Broadcasting PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 17-Oct-25

30 Solar LED Technician ELE/Q5903 4 Solar & LED PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 21-Oct-25

31 Battery System Assembly Operator ELE/Q6604 2 E-Mobility & Battery PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 24-Oct-25

32 Battery System Design Engineer ELE/Q6701 2 E-Mobility & Battery PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 24-Oct-25

33 Battery System Repair Technician ELE/Q7001 2 E-Mobility & Battery PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 24-Oct-25

34 Drone Service Technician ELE/Q7003 3 E-Mobility & Battery PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 26-Oct-25

35 Electronic Hardware Assembly Operator ELE/Q6605 2 E-Mobility & Battery PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 26-Oct-25

36 Motor & Controller Repairing Technician ELE/Q7002 2 E-Mobility & Battery PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 28-Oct-25

37 Motor and Controller Design Engineer ELE/Q6702 2 E-Mobility & Battery PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 28-Oct-25

38
Building Management System Project Manager ELE/Q7102 3 Industrial Automation Futuristic PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 01-Nov-25

39 Electrician ELE/Q5804 1 Industrial Automation PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 01-Nov-25

40
Mechanical Engineering and Plumbing General Manager ELE/Q7103 3 Industrial Automation Futuristic PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 02-Nov-25

41
Mechatronics Maintenance Specialist ELE/Q7105 3 Industrial Automation Futuristic PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 04-Nov-25

42
Embedded Full Stack IoT Analyst ELE/Q1404 4 Semiconductor & Components Futuristic PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 07-Nov-25

43
Embedded Product Design Engineer-Technical Lead ELE/Q1403 4 Semiconductor & Components Futuristic PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 07-Nov-25

44
Embedded Software Engineer ELE/Q1501 4 Semiconductor & Components Futuristic PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 09-Nov-25



45
IoT Hardware Analyst ELE/Q1405 4 Semiconductor & Components Futuristic PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 09-Nov-25

46
VLSI Design Engineer ELE/Q1201 4 Semiconductor & Components Futuristic PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 11-Nov-25

47 CCTV Installation Technician ELE/Q4605 4 Security & Surveillance PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 12-Nov-25

48
Winding Operator ELE/Q0101 4 Semiconductor & Components PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 12-Nov-25

49
Wiring Harness Assembly Operator ELE/Q6306 2 Electronics Manufacturing 

System

PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 16-Nov-25

50
Field Technician Computing and Peripherals ELE/Q4601 3 Consumer Electronics & IT 

Hardware

PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 18-Nov-25

51
In-Store Demonstrator ELE/Q3202 3 Consumer Electronics & IT 

Hardware

PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 21-Nov-25

52
Remote Helpdesk Technician ELE/Q4604 4 Consumer Electronics & IT 

Hardware

PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 21-Nov-25

53
Multi Skill Technician (Electrical) ELE/Q3115 3 Consumer Electronics & IT 

Hardware

PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 24-Nov-25

54
DAS Set Top Box Installation & Service Technician ELE/Q8102 4 Communication & Broadcasting PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 18-Dec-25

55
Digital Cable Technician - Access ELE/Q8106 4 Communication & Broadcasting PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 18-Dec-25

56 Solar LED Technician ELE/Q5903 4 Solar & LED PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 22-Dec-25

57 Battery System Assembly Operator ELE/Q6604 2 E-Mobility & Battery PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 24-Dec-25

58 Battery System Design Engineer ELE/Q6701 2 E-Mobility & Battery PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 24-Dec-25

59 Battery System Repair Technician ELE/Q7001 2 E-Mobility & Battery PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 24-Dec-25

60 Drone Service Technician ELE/Q7003 3 E-Mobility & Battery PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 26-Dec-25

61 Electronic Hardware Assembly Operator ELE/Q6605 2 E-Mobility & Battery PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 28-Dec-25

62 Motor & Controller Repairing Technician ELE/Q7002 2 E-Mobility & Battery PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 30-Dec-25

63 Motor and Controller Design Engineer ELE/Q6702 2 E-Mobility & Battery PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 30-Dec-25

64
DAS Set Top Box Installation & Service Technician ELE/Q8102 4 Communication & Broadcasting PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 17-Dec-25

65
Digital Cable Technician - Access ELE/Q8106 4 Communication & Broadcasting PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 17-Jan-26

66 Solar LED Technician ELE/Q5903 4 Solar & LED PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 21-Jan-26

67 Battery System Assembly Operator ELE/Q6604 2 E-Mobility & Battery PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 24-Jan-26

68 Battery System Design Engineer ELE/Q6701 2 E-Mobility & Battery PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 24-Jan-26

69 Battery System Repair Technician ELE/Q7001 2 E-Mobility & Battery PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 24-Jan-26

70 Drone Service Technician ELE/Q7003 3 E-Mobility & Battery PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 26-Jan-26

71 Electronic Hardware Assembly Operator ELE/Q6605 2 E-Mobility & Battery PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 26-Jan-26

72 Motor & Controller Repairing Technician ELE/Q7002 2 E-Mobility & Battery PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 28-Jan-26

73 Motor and Controller Design Engineer ELE/Q6702 2 E-Mobility & Battery PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 28-Jan-26

74
Building Management System Project Manager ELE/Q7102 3 Industrial Automation Futuristic PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 01-Feb-26

75
Mechanical Engineering and Plumbing General Manager ELE/Q7103 3 Industrial Automation Futuristic PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 02-Feb-26

76
Mechatronics Maintenance Specialist ELE/Q7105 3 Industrial Automation Futuristic PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 04-Feb-26

77
Embedded Full Stack IoT Analyst ELE/Q1404 4 Semiconductor & Components Futuristic PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 07-Feb-26

78
Embedded Product Design Engineer-Technical Lead ELE/Q1403 4 Semiconductor & Components Futuristic PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 07-Feb-26

79
Embedded Software Engineer ELE/Q1501 4 Semiconductor & Components Futuristic PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 09-Feb-26

80
IoT Hardware Analyst ELE/Q1405 4 Semiconductor & Components Futuristic PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 09-Feb-26

81
VLSI Design Engineer ELE/Q1201 4 Semiconductor & Components Futuristic PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 11-Feb-26

82 CCTV Installation Technician ELE/Q4605 4 Security & Surveillance PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 12-Feb-26

83
Winding Operator ELE/Q0101 4 Semiconductor & Components PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 12-Feb-26

84
Wiring Harness Assembly Operator ELE/Q6306 2 Electronics Manufacturing 

System

PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 16-Feb-26

85
Field Technician Computing and Peripherals ELE/Q4601 3 Consumer Electronics & IT 

Hardware

PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 18-Feb-26

86
In-Store Demonstrator ELE/Q3202 3 Consumer Electronics & IT 

Hardware

PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 21-Feb-26

87
Remote Helpdesk Technician ELE/Q4604 4 Consumer Electronics & IT 

Hardware

PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 21-Feb-26

88
Multi Skill Technician (Electrical) ELE/Q3115 3 Consumer Electronics & IT 

Hardware

PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 24-Feb-26

89
DAS Set Top Box Installation & Service Technician ELE/Q8102 4 Communication & Broadcasting PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 18-Mar-26

90
Digital Cable Technician - Access ELE/Q8106 4 Communication & Broadcasting PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 18-Mar-26



91 Solar LED Technician ELE/Q5903 4 Solar & LED PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 22-Mar-26

92 Battery System Assembly Operator ELE/Q6604 2 E-Mobility & Battery PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 24-Mar-26

93 Battery System Design Engineer ELE/Q6701 2 E-Mobility & Battery PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 24-Mar-26

94 Battery System Repair Technician ELE/Q7001 2 E-Mobility & Battery PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 24-Mar-26

95 Drone Service Technician ELE/Q7003 3 E-Mobility & Battery PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 26-Mar-26

96 Electronic Hardware Assembly Operator ELE/Q6605 2 E-Mobility & Battery PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 28-Mar-26

97 Motor & Controller Repairing Technician ELE/Q7002 2 E-Mobility & Battery PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 30-Mar-26

98 Motor and Controller Design Engineer ELE/Q6702 2 E-Mobility & Battery PMKVY 4.0 TOT/TOA Online 30-Mar-26


